T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

WMABFE12 Aberfeldy 12yr Whisky

WBCRABO1 Crabbie’s Yardhead Single Malt Scotch
Whisky

WMDALDO1 Dalwhinnie Distillers Edition 2004- 2019

WMEDRA10 Edradour 10yr

WMGF1235 Glenfiddich 12yr 35cl

WMGFID12 Glenfiddich 12yr 70cl

WMGLGO5CGIlengoyne 10yr 5cl Miniature

WMGLGO10 Glengoyne 10yr Whisky

WMGLMO10 Glenmorangie 10yr 70cl

WMGLMOO02 Glenmorangie 13 Year Old Cognac Cask
Finish, Barrel Select Reserve

WMGLMO18 Glenmorangie 18yr Extremely Rare

WMGLNLAS Glenmorangie The Lasanta Sherry Cask

Finish 12yrs

WMGLNQUI Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban - Port
Cask Finish Aged 14yrs

WMOBANDI Oban The Distillers Edition, Double Matured

WMOBANO7 Oban The Distillers Edition, Double Matured,

2007- 2021

WMPREMO1 Premier Barrel Blair Athol 8yr by Douglas
Laing, Only 381 Decanters Filled

WMSCAPSK Scapa The Orcadian Skiren American Oak
Casks

WMSPEYBO Speyburn Brandon Orach - Matured in
American Oak Casks

WMDALM12 The Dalmore 12yr

WMDALCIG The Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve

WMGLDR12 The Glendronach Original 12 Years

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

£52.99

£23.99

£84.99

£55.99

NV £24.99

£38.99

£5.59

£48.99

£41.99

£104.95

£139.99

£62.99

£69.99

03-17 £149.95

07-21 £109.99

£66.99

£54.99

£29.99

£79.99

£109.99

£60.99

Prices correct as of 13th March 2024. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140

info@twrightwine.co.uk

Page 1 of 1

www.twrightwine.co.uk



