

	WMABFE12 Aberfeldy 12yr Whisky	N M	Northern Highland Malts	i	£52.99
	WBCRAB01 Crabbie`s Yardhead Single Ma Whisky	It Scotch N M	Northern Highland Malts	d	£23.99
	WMDALD01 Dalwhinnie Distillers Edition 20		Northern Highland Malts	d	£84.99
	WMEDRA10 Edradour 10yr		Northern Highland Malts	d	£55.99
	WMGF1235 Glenfiddich 12yr 35cl		Northern Highland Malts	d NV	£24.99
	WMGFID12 Glenfiddich 12yr 70cl		Northern Highland Malts	d	£38.99
	WMGLGO5CGlengoyne 10yr 5cl Miniature	N M	Northern Highland Malts	d	£5.59
	WMGLGO10 Glengoyne 10yr Whisky	N M	Northern Highland Malts	d	£48.99
	WMGLMO10 Glenmorangie 10yr 70cl	N M	Northern Highland Malts	d	£41.99
	WMGLMO02 Glenmorangie 13 Year Old Coo Finish, Barrel Select Reserve		Northern Highland Malts	d	£104.95
	WMGLMO18 Glenmorangie 18yr Extremely		Northern Highland Malts	d	£139.99
	WMGLNLAS Glenmorangie The Lasanta Sh Finish 12yrs		Northern Highland Malts	d	£62.99
	WMGLNQUI Glenmorangie The Quinta Rub Cask Finish Aged 14yrs	an - Port N M	Northern Highland Malts	d	£69.99
	WMOBANDI Oban The Distillers Edition, Do	uble Matured N M	Northern Highland Malts	03-17	£149.95
	WMOBAN07 Oban The Distillers Edition, Do 2007- 2021	uble Matured, N M	Northern Highland Malts	07-21	£109.99
	WMPREM01 Premier Barrel Blair Athol 8yr b Laing, Only 381 Decanters Fille	y Douglas Ned M	Northern Highland Malts	d	£66.99
	WMSCAPSK Scapa The Orcadian Skiren An Casks		Northern Highland Malts	d	£54.99
	WMSPEYBOSpeyburn Brandon Orach - Ma American Oak Casks		Northern Highland Malts	d	£29.99
	WMDALM12 The Dalmore 12yr		Northern Highland Malts	d	£79.99
	WMDALCIG The Dalmore Cigar Malt Reser		Northern Highland Malts	d	£109.99
	WMGLDR12 The Glendronach Original 12 Y		Northern Highland Malts	d	£60.99

info@twrightwine.co.uk Page 1 of 1 www.twrightwine.co.uk